

Reliance Commercial Finance Ltd. Vs. Dinesh Kohli ARB 2393

Present: Sh. Ritesh Mohindra Adv. Counsel for DH.

Execution petition received by entrustment. Let report of Ahlmad be called for 02.09.2017.

Date:28.08.2017

(Murari Lal Steno)

(Daljit Singh Ralhan)(UID No.PB0198)

Addl. District Judge, Ludhiana.

Next Date:02.09.2017

Purpose: