

CNR No. PBBT01-005996

ARb-24-19

U.O.I Vs Deepak Monga

Present: Sh.Mithu Ram Gupta, Adv for petitioner
Sh.Satwir Singh Adv for respondents no 2 and 3

Record not received. record be called from arbitrator for 14.08.2019. A letter be sent to arbitrator for producing the record for the date fixed.

(Mohammad Gulzar),
Commercial Court Bathinda
(UID PB 0063)

Date of Order : 11.07.2019.
(Moveen Stenographer)