

ARB-24-19 Union of India & another Vs. Deepak Monga etc

Present :- Mr. Kamaljit Bansal, Adv., for petitioner no.2.
None for others.

ORDER

Mr. Kamaljit Bansal, Adv., filed power of attorney on behalf of the petitioner no.2.

Record shows that record of arbitration has not been received so far. Adjourned to 19.1.2021 for summoning of said record and consideration of the application for amendment in the objection petition.

The other party (s) concerned be informed accordingly.

Date of hearing:18.11.2020

Ranbeer (stenographer III)

(Rakesh Gupta)

ADJ/BTI

UID No.PB0124