

UOI Vs. Deepak Monga

CNR-PBBTOI-005996-2019

ARB-24-19

Present :- Mr. Kamaljit Bansal, Adv., for petitioners.
Mr. Sanjay Goyal, Adv., for respondent no.1.

Order:-

Record of arbitration not received. Be again summoned for
10.2.2022.

Date of hearing: 16.12.2021

Ranbeer

(Rakesh Gupta)
ADJ/Bathinda
UID No.PB0124